USA: Sales: 800-490-2361
 Technical Support: technicalsupport@pomonatest.com
 Fax: 425-446-5844
Europe: 31-(0) 40 2675 150 International: 425-446-5500
Where to Buy: www.pomonaelectronics.com
All dimensions are in inches. Tolerances (except noted): .xx = ±.02” (,51 mm),
.xxx = ± .005” (,127 mm). All specifications are to the latest revisions.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Registered trademarks are

BNC (M) with Strain Relief to Alligator Clips
Ratings
Operating Temperature: +50°C (+122°F) Max.
Operating Voltage: Maximum voltage for hands free use: 150 VAC Max.
Ordering Information
Model: 4531-C-XX
XX = Cable length in inches. Std. Lengths: 18”
(45,72cm), 24” (60,96cm), 30” (76,20cm), 36”
(91,44cm), 48” (121,92cm) & 60” (152,40cm)
Additional lengths can be quoted upon request.
Ordering Example: 4531-C-36, Cable length will be
36” (91,44cm) long.
Length
(inches) Model Length
Tolerance
18 4531-C-18 +/- .50"
24 4531-C-24 +/- .50"
30 4531-C-30 +/- .50"
36 4531-C-36 +/- 1.00"
48 4531-C-48 +/- 1.00"
60 4531-C-60 +/- 1.20"
*Additional lengths greater than 60 inches are subject to a
tolerance of +/- 2% of cable length.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor